
Direction: NDA Gate

64 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

276 bus Time Schedule

NDA Gate Route Timetable:

Monday 06:50-18:30

Tuesday 06:50-18:30

Wednesday 06:50-18:30

Thursday 06:50-18:30

Friday 06:50-18:30

Saturday 06:50-18:30

Sunday 06:50-18:30

276 bus Info

Direction: NDA Gate
Stops: 64
Trip Duration: 98 min
Line Summary:

The 276 bus line (Chinchwad Gaon - NDA Gate) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) NDA Gate: 06:50-18:30(2) Chinchwad Gaon: 09:00-21:05
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 276 bus station near you and find out when is the next 276 bus arriving.

276 bus time schedule & line map

Chinchwad Gaon - NDA Gate Get The App276 Line

Chinchwad Gaon

Chaphekar Chowk Chinchwadgaon

Walhekarwadi Jakat Naka

Aditya Birla Hospital

Dattanagar Chinchwad

Pudumjee Paper Mill

Thergaon Phata

Dange Chowk

Laxman Nagar

16 Number (Santosh Nagar)

Kalewadi Phata

Shivraj Nagar

Jagtap Dairy

Wakad Phata

Rakshak Chowk

Aundh Hospital

Sangvi Phata

Aundh Gaon

Body Gate

Bremen Chowk

Sindh Colony Aundh Road

https://moovitapp.com/pune-5884/lines/276/261410788/8844223/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Chinchwad%20Gaon%20-%20NDA%20Gate
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DIndia%26ep.metro_name%3DPune&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=https%3A%2F%2Fmoovitapp.com%2Findex%2Fen%2Fpublic_transit-line-276-Pune-5884-1509110-261410788-0&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=5884&af_sub7=5884&deep_link_sub1=5884&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D261410788%26li%3D8844223%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D261410788%26li%3D8844223%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_276_Chinchwad%20Gaon%20-%20NDA%20Gate_Pune_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_276_Chinchwad%20Gaon%20-%20NDA%20Gate_Pune_View


Kasturba Gandhi Vasahat

Gol Market Aundh Road

Bal Kalyan Sanstha

Pune Vidyapeeth Gate Aundh Road

Pune Vidyapeeth Main Gate

Chatuhshrungi Paytha

MSEB Office Chatuhshrungi

Shivaji Housing Society (S.B Road)

Bahiratwadi (Parimal Udyan)

Ramoshiwadi

Sheti Mahamandal

Symbiosis College (S.B Road)

Bhandarkar Institute

Law College

Film Institute (Law College Road)

Nal Stop

SNDT College

Paud Phata (Karve Road)

Maruti Mandir Kothrud

Karve Putala

Kothrud Stand

Gandhi Bhavan Phata

Vandevi Mandir Karve Road

Vadacha Stop

Karve Nagar

Galinde Path

Tapodham Society

Warje Gaon

Malwadi

Dnyanesh Society

Ganpati Matha

Dhangar Baba / Dudhane Wasti

https://moovitapp.com/pune-5884/lines/276/261410788/8844223/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Chinchwad%20Gaon%20-%20NDA%20Gate
https://moovitapp.com/pune-5884/lines/276/261410788/8844223/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Chinchwad%20Gaon%20-%20NDA%20Gate


Direction: Chinchwad Gaon

64 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

276 bus Time Schedule

Chinchwad Gaon Route Timetable:

Monday 09:00-21:05

Tuesday 09:00-21:05

Wednesday 09:00-21:05

Thursday 09:00-21:05

Friday 09:00-21:05

Saturday 09:00-21:05

Sunday 09:00-21:05

276 bus Info

Direction: Chinchwad Gaon
Stops: 64
Trip Duration: 100 min
Line Summary:

Shinde Bridge NDA Road

Shivane Gaon

Deshmukhwadi

Ingale Colony

Ahire Gate / More Colony

Uttam Nagar

Bhimnagar NDA Road

Kondhwa Dhawade

Kondhwa Gate

Damini Lawns NDA Road

NDA Gate

NDA Gate

More Nagar

Damini Lawns NDA Road

Kondhwa Gate

Kondhwa Dhawade

Bhimnagar NDA Road

Uttam Nagar

Ahire Gate / More Colony

Ingale Colony

Deshmukhwadi

Shivane Gaon

Shinde Bridge NDA Road

Dhangar Baba / Dudhane Wasti

Ganpati Matha

Dnyanesh Society

Malwadi

Warje Gaon

Tapodham Society

https://moovitapp.com/pune-5884/lines/276/261410788/8844220/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Chinchwad%20Gaon%20-%20NDA%20Gate


Galinde Path

Karve Nagar

Vadacha Stop

Vandevi Mandir Karve Road

Gandhi Bhavan Phata

Kothrud Stand

Karve Putala

Maruti Mandir Kothrud

Paud Phata (Karve Road)

SNDT College (Towards S.B Road)

Film Institute (Law College Road)

Law College

Bhandarkar Institute

Symbiosis College (S.B Road)

Sheti Mahamandal

Ramoshiwadi

Bahiratwadi (Parimal Udyan)

Shivaji Housing Society (S.B Road)

MSEB Office Chatuhshrungi

Chatuhshrungi Paytha

Pune Vidyapeeth Gate Aundh Road

Bal Kalyan Sanstha

Gol Market Aundh Road

Kasturba Gandhi Vasahat

Sindh Colony Aundh Road

Bremen Chowk

Body Gate

Aundh Gaon

Sangvi Phata

Aundh Hospital

Rakshak Chowk

Wakad Phata

https://moovitapp.com/pune-5884/lines/276/261410788/8844220/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Chinchwad%20Gaon%20-%20NDA%20Gate
https://moovitapp.com/pune-5884/lines/276/261410788/8844220/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fapi%2Fresgen%2Fpdf%2Fline&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Chinchwad%20Gaon%20-%20NDA%20Gate


276 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Pune.
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Jagtap Dairy

Shivraj Nagar

Kalewadi Phata

16 Number (Santosh Nagar)

Laxman Nagar

Dange Chowk

Dange Chowk

Thergaon Phata

Pudumjee Paper Mill

Dattanagar Chinchwad

Aditya Birla Hospital

Walhekarwadi Jakat Naka

Chaphekar Chowk Chinchwadgaon

Chinchwad Gaon


